LOKNETE GOPINATHJI MUNDE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

MNADNAGAD, DIST. RATNAGIRI

Academic Calendar 2020-21

ISt Term Sr.No. | Holidays Date Day [INdTerm
August 1 Independence 15 Aug. | Sun. January
Sunday 3029 [16[23 Day Sunday 3 [10[17 [ 24
Monday 31 [3[10 (17 |24 2 Parashi New Yr. | 16 Aug. | Son. Monday 4 |11]18 |25
Tuesday 4011 |18 |25 3 Ganesh Festival | 22 Aug.- | Sat.- Tuesday 5 | 1219 |26
Wednesday 51219 |26 27 Aug. | Thurs. | | | wednesday 6 |13]20 |27
Thursday 6|13 [20]27 4 Muharram 30 Aug. | Sun. Thursday 7 |14]21 |28
Friday 7142128 5 Gand*: Jayanti | 20ct. | Fri. Friday 1 (8 [15]22 |29
6 Dassehra 25 Oct. Sun.
Saturday 1 8151|2229 - Milad-un-Nabi 30 Oct. Fri alac:cr:i:aliys 55 9 16 | 23 | 30
Working Days 15 | 22 "Aug. to 27" Aug. 8 Diwali vacation | 14 Nov.- | Sat.- Total Teaching | 25
Total Teaching 15 | Ganesh FestivalVacation 18 Nov. wed. Days
Days 9 Guru Nanak 30 Nov. | Fri. February
Jayanti Sunday 7 14 | 21 | 28
September 10 Christmas 25 Dec.- | Fri. Monday 1 |8 15 | 22
Sunday 6 113120 |27 Vacation Tuesday 2 |9 16 | 23
Monday 7 (14121 |28 11 Republic Day 26 Jan. Tues. Wednesday | 3 | 10 | 17 | 24
Tuesday 1 18 |15122 129 |[12 Shivaji Jayanti | 19 Feb. | Fri. Thursday |4 |11 | 18|25
Wednesday |2 |9 |16 |23 |30 13 MahaShivratri 11March | Tues Friday 5 |12 | 19|26
Thursday 3 |10 17|24 14 Dhulwad 29 Mar. | Mon. Saturday 6 |13 | 20 | 27
Friday 4 |11 118 125 15 Good Friday 2 April Fri. Working Days | 23
Saturday 5 12 | 19 | 26 16 GudhiPadwa 13 April | Tues. Total Teaching | 23
Working Days | 26 17 Dr. Ambedkar 14 April | Wed. Days
Total Teaching 26 Jayanti March
Days 18 Shri Ram 21 April | Wed. Sunday 7 |14]21]28
Octomber Navami_ — | sty T2 s a6 53130
cunda 2 T o5 19 Kamgar Din 1 May Fri. y
Y 20 AkshayTrutiya, | 14 May | Fri Wednesday | 3 | 10 | 17 | 24 | 31
Monday 5 |12 119 |2 Eid Thursday |4 |11 |18 |25
ws;:zzday g 12 2(1) ;; 21 BudhhaPornima | 26 May | Wed. Friday > (12 119126
22 Saturday 6 |13 | 20 | 27
Thursday 1 |8 15 |22 | 29 >3 Working Days | 25
Friday 2 9 16 | 23 30 Total Teaching | 25
Saturday 3 1017 |24 |31 sr. | Details Dates Zays_
Working Days 25 No. pril
Total Teaching | 25 - ™ Sunday 4 11 | 18 | 25
Days 1 First Term 7"Aug.to
31™Dec.2020 Monday 5 |12 |19 | 26
Novernber 2 Second Term 15TJan. 2021 to Tuesday 6 13 | 20 | 27
Sunday 1 I3 15 22 |29 31™May 2022 Wednesday 7 | 14|21 |28
Monday 2 |9 16 |1 23 | 30 3 Mid Term 22™Aug. to Thursday 1 |8 [15]22 |29
Tuesday 3 1017 | 22 Break 27™Aug. 2020 Friday 2 |9 (16|23 |30
Wednesday | 4 | 11 | 18 | 25 4 Diwali 14™Nov. To 18™ Saturday 3 10|17 |24 |31
Thursday g 12 | 19 | 26 Vecation Nov. 2020 Working Da}'s 23
Friday 6 |13 |20 | 27 5 | Christmas 25™Dec.2020 g‘;tyas' Teaching | 23
Vecation
ifotriizzal;gys ZO iil‘“va].- to 128‘8“N0v. 6 Summer 2n May to
Total Teaching | 20 | Diwali Vacation. Vecation 13™june 2021
Days
| **'Term Total Working Days=112 Days May
Total Teaching Days = 90 (4" December 90 Sunday [30]2 [9 [16]23

Days completed)
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Sunday 6 |13 |20 |27 Il "“Term T_otal Working Days = 120 Days Tuesday 4 |11 |18 25
Monday 7 14 | 21 28 Total ;I'e;af;;mg Days = 90 Days (24tApril90 Days Wednesday 5 12 1 19 | 26
complete

Wednesda 2 |9 16 | 23 | 30 . . Frida 7 141 21| 28
Y Total Working Days= 132Total Teaching 198y

Thursday 3 10 | 17 | 24 31 Davs = 180 Davs Saturday 1 8 15 | 22 | 29

Friday 4 [11]18]25 y ys- @ th

Saturday 5 12 | 19 | 26 Exam. Sem I’ “I' V-7" Dec. 15™ Dec. Working Days 24 | Exam. I, IV, VI =27 April-

Working Days 26 Exam. Sem |,|||,V _7th Dec. Exam- “, IV, VI - 27 Apr||'4 May Total Teaching 24 4 May

Total 26 | 15t Dec. Days

Teaching

Days

Principal




